36
®MAGNUM
W
IR
E
M
A
N

Example: 12 position cover, TB200HB, .060” x .500”, with
no legends . . . Part No. is X23312HB.
Part Numbering System
Series Top Marker Strip Poles
133 -  TB100 (.060 thk x .500w) 02 to 36  (TB100) Note: Marking Strips are not available on
103 -  TB100 (.032 thk x .312w) 02 to 30  (TB200/TB200HB) TB400 Series.
233 -  TB200 (.060 thk x .500w) 02 to 24  (TB300/TB345)
233TB -  TB200HB (.060 thk x .500w)
203 -  TB200 (.032 thk x .312w)
203HB -  TB200HB (.032 thk x .312w)
333 -  TB300 & TB345 (.060 thk x .500w)
303 -  TB300 & TB345 (.032 thk x .380w)
X
BOTTOM MARKER STRIPS;
Bottom mounting marker strips are made of black PVC,
.030” thick. Space is available to handle most marking sit-
uations. All marker strips must be ordered separately.
To order, specify part number, required legends and (BF)
bottom forward, (BR) bottom reverse, (TF) top forward, or
(TR) top reverse. Consult factory for specials.
Example: 13 position strip, TB100 with no legends, space
for marking one side . . . Part No. is X10513.
Position for legends (one side, two sides) can be specified
standard. Standard legend height is .125”. Standard leg-
ends are 0-99 and A-Z. Special legends are available on
special order. Drawing(s) must be submitted to ensure
accuracy of part required.
Part Numbering System
Series Bottom Marker Strip Poles Orientation
105 -  TB100 – marking one side 02 to 36  (TB100) BF – bottom forward
101 -  TB100 – marking both sides 02 to 30  (TB200/TB200HB) BR – bottom reverse
205 -  TB200 – marking one side 02 to 24  (TB300/TB345) TF – top forward
201 -  TB200 – marking both sides TR – top reverse
295 -  TB200HB – marking one side
291 -  TB200HB – marking both sides
305 -  TB300 & TB345  – marking one side
301 -  TB300 & TB345  – marking both sides Note: Marking Strips are not available on TB400 Series.
X
TB100 TB200 TB200HB TB300 TB345 TB400
Dim. A 1.13” 1.37” 1.62” 1.58” 1.58” N/A
Dim. B 1.38” 1.62” 1.81” 1.81” 1.81” N/A
Space for marking
one side
Space for marking
two sides
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circuit Breaker Accessories category:
Click to view products by  Eaton manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CSC-403PS  8T1-D-11A  B151-7184-L  NEB10  8C1-C-721  8T1-E-115  8T1-E-275  8T1-E-278  4-1393247-8  4-1393247-9  506-11315-001
3803221  3803231  NEB6  X10506BF  NES  9-1393249-0  802-ESB50UL489  3RV2011-1CA15  607.5689.127  30.329  CA707/TS/01
11-32-2733  X10508BF  X22261102  975090700  CX2.5/4/O  975090701  PS-2P  Y30019003  C-TEC1225 P  PS-1006  618.6335.069
975455700  BAC03  930727103  934097101  ZG20-1  934097100  JX2.5/4  KEM380CUL  CC848756916  JX2.5/6  JX2.5/5  HSP6/10U
DMRBU BLACK BOX  DB16/BU  DB16/BL  CM2.5S2  973604100